
 

 

2019-20 Academic Calendar – Discovery Academy of Science Charter School 

Thursday, August 1 .......................................... 1st day of school for faculty and staff 

Wednesday, August 14................................ DAS opens. First day of school for students 

Monday, September 2 ................................. Labor Day Holiday - schools closed for staff and students. 

Friday, October 11....................................... End of first quarter. 

*Monday, October 14................................. Non-student day. Teacher workday.  

*November 23- December 1 ...................... Thanksgiving Holidays - schools closed for staff and students. 

Friday, December 20 ................................... End of first semester. 

December 21,2019- January 5,2020 .......... Winter Holidays - schools closed for staff and students. 

*Monday, January 6................................... Non-student day. Teacher workday. 

Tuesday, January 7..................................... Second semester begins. 

Monday, January 20 .................................... Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Holiday - schools closed for all 

Monday, February 17 .................................. Non-student day. Teacher workday. 

Friday, March 13.......................................... End of third quarter. 

March 14 -22 ............................................... Spring Holidays - schools closed for staff and students. 

*Monday, March 23.................................... Non-student day. Teacher workday. 

Tuesday, March 24...................................... Schools reopen. Classes resume. 

Friday, April 10 ............................................ Schools closed for students teachers. 

Monday, May 25 ..........................................Memorial Day Holiday - schools closed for all. 

Friday, May 29............................................. Last day for all students  

Monday, June 1........................................... Non-student day/last day for 198-day instructional 

personnel. 

Monday, June 8, 2020 ................................. Four-day work week begins. 

*Hurricane make-up days 

Make up 1 day Make up 2 days Make up 3 day Make up 4 days 

October 14, 2019 October 14, 2019 October 14, 2019 October 14, 2019 

 January 6, 2020 January 6, 2020 November 25, 2019 

  March 23, 2020 November 26,2019 

   January 6, 2020 

 


